F17
17 Series
General Purpose Filter
3/4", 1", 1 1/4", 1 1/2" Port Sizes
● Protects air operated devices by removing liquid and
solid contaminants from compressed air
● Screw-on bowl reduces maintenance time
● Can be serviced without the use of tools or removal

Spring: Stainless steel
Elastomers: Nitrile
Ordering Information
See Ordering Information on the following
pages.
ISO Symbols
Automatic Drain Manual Drain
9/97 N/AL.8.341.100.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
F17
Ordering Information. Models listed include automatic drain, 40 µm element, metal bowl with sight glass, and ISO G threads
(BSPP threads on 1 1/2" ported units).
Port Size Model Numbers Flow dm3/s  (scfm) * Weight kg (lbs)
G3/4 F17-600-A3DG 183 (388) 1,93 (4.26)
G1 F17-800-A3DG 236 (500) 1,88 (4.15)
G1 1/4 F17-A00-A3DG 236 (500) 1,99 (4.39)
G1 1/2 F17-B00-A3DC 236 (500) 1,95 (4.30)
* Typical flow with a 40 µm element at 6,3 bar (90 psig) inlet pressure and  0,5 bar (7 psid) pressure drop.
Typical Performance Characteristics (Littleton)
0,6
0,4